
Race Date Black History Month 5K 

February 04, 2017 Overall Finish List 

Walkers Division 

Overall Name £!!y Bib No Gend Time 

SU HUNTER 34 F 39:44.96 

2 STACIE ROBERTS 122 F 41 :40.89 

3 Renee Peyregne 29 F 43:06.34 

4 Jessica Stevens 30 F 44:27.49 

5 Roger Stevens 31 M 45:38.66 

6 HUGH GATLIN 121 M 48:33.16 

7 SUSAN HESSER 35 F 51:11.94 

8 Archana Asrani 36 F 51:13.86 

9 Dolores Mabe 37 F 53:15.53 
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Race Date Black History Month 5K 
February 04, 2017 Overall Finish List 

5KRun 

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time 

95 BRANDON HAMPSON 99 34 M 11 30-34 37:23.56 

96 MARY JO WEIDMAN 63 25 F 225-29 37:59.43 

97 DEBRA THOMSON 106 60 F 1 gndmste 38:08.26 

98 DEBORAH JONES 93 55 F 1 55-59 39:34.96 

99 BRIAN SYKES 96 39 M 1435-39 40:11.75 

100 SAMANTHA SYKES 97 8 F 1 0- 9 40:11.88 

101 CHELSEA PARK 57 25 F 325-29 45:07.29 
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Race Date 

February 04, 2017 

Overall Name 

48 Anthony Pearl 

49 Felix Pardo 

50 Andre Pitts 

51 Annie Lanclos 

52 Logan Krul 

53 Kevin Lyles 

54 Nicholas Ranstad 

55 ERIC COUTURE 

56 LATIF TARIQ 

57 TROY MILLER 

58 CALVIN JONES 

59 Jamaal Jackson 

60 JOSE GONZALEZ 

61 KIRK THOMAS 

62 JEREMY BREWER 

63 LAUREN ONEILL 

64 KATIE ROKO 

65 DAMIAN JEFFERSON 

66 ltzy Grigsby 

67 CSHANDA LAMB 

68 Michael Houston 

69 ABBEY MCCONNELL 

70 KATHRYN BAILEY 

71 Patricia Dolan 

72 SAMANTHA STARBIRD 

73 SARA HALDEMAN 

74 JENN Wharton 

75 JEN SONG 

76 Retina McCarterer 

77 NOAH FALCONE 

78 GRACIE MEYER 

79 Sarah Houston 

80 SONYA HEIDT 

81 GUNNER CLAGG 

82 CHRIS VONSIK 

83 LENAE FALCONE 

84 RYAN FALCONE 

85 JENNIFER BREWER 

86 Aubrey Engstad 

87 TREVOR JONES 

88 ANGELA JONES 

89 JENNIFER VONSIK 

90 Michael January 

91 AMTHONY CREECH 

92 SARA ADAMS 

93 ELLA HAMPSON 

94 AMIYAH ERNANDES 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

Black History Month 5K 

Overall Finish List 

5KRun 

Bib No Age Gend 

17 28 M 

13 27 M 

50 27 M 

45 30 F 
49 28 M 

28 31 M 

14 38 M 
115 49 M 

120 45 M 

64 32 M 

62 39 M 

83 35 M 
77 42 M 

102 58 M 

80 37 M 

33 31 F 
104 23 F 
111 37 M 

25 38 F 
123 42 F 

41 17 M 

108 23 F 

103 25 F 

18 45 F 
119 31 F 
94 36 F 
87 45 F 
59 32 F 

4 30 F 

52 11 M 

88 16 F 
43 14 F 
55 36 F 

124 8 M 

76 38 M 

54 44 F 

53 37 M 

78 45 F 
38 13 F 
60 8 M 

61 39 F 
75 37 F 
82 42 M 

85 30 M 

125 30 F 
100 11 F 
101 11 F 

2 

AG Place 
1325-29 

1425-29 

15 25-29 

130-34 

1625-29 

830-34 

735-39 

545-49 

645-49 

930-34 

835-39 

935-39 

340-44 

1 55-59 

1035-39 

230-34 

120-24 

11 35-39 

1 35-39 

240-44 

815-19 

220-24 

1 25-29 

1 45-49 

330-34 

235-39 

245-49 

430-34 

530-34 

210-14 

115-19 

110-14 

335-39 

1 0- 9 

1235-39 

340-44 

13 35-39 

345-49 

210-14 

2 0- 9 

435-39 

535-39 

440-44 

1030-34 

630-34 

310-14 

410-14 

Time 

24:16.90 

24:26.47 

24:55.08 

25:06.29 

25:18.49 

25:24.57 

25:26.35 

25:57.32 

26:06.18 

26:07.55 

26:27.95 

26:33.66 

27:21.82 

27:27.57 

27:37.19 

27:46.64 

28:00.94 

28:08.44 

28:08.80 

28:55.41 

29:00.05 

29:15.19 

29:15.78 

29:22.82 

29:29.93 

29:41.93 

30:32.47 

30:54.51 

30:59.78 

31:15.77 

31:59.54 

32:20.05 

32:33.13 

33:28.54 

33:33.19 

34:26.41 

34:26.71 

35:19.12 

35:33.40 

35:40.99 

35:41.32 

35:41.55 

36:09.47 

36:39.02 

36:39.07 

37:20.17 

37:21.30 
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Race Date 

February 04, 2017 

-Overall Name 

JACEN LANCLOS 

2 JACK BROCKMAN 

3 JOSH SPROUL 

4 David Stout Jr 

5 FAWADSAFI 

6 BLAKE SHARP 

7 JOSH VON ESCHENBACH 

8 CRISTIAN 

9 JAMIE SPROUL 

10 JULIUS Nabor 

11 John Parra 

12 Roper Jones 

13 RICK GRIMES 

14 Nicolas Allerd 

15 Brrandon Countryman 

16 WINDELL GROUBY JR 

17 Steven Gilmer 

18 SHIAN HUGGLER 

19 Patrick Mcnamee 

20 Nolan Laughlin 

21 Angelo Rodriguez 

22 EDEN KEENE 

23 Cody Owens 

24 David Duber 

25 Evan Lunsford 

26 DANIEL SMITHEY 

27 Joshua Linn 

28 TYLER RATHBURN 

29 RONALD YEATIS 

30 SOKEJAWIL HILL 

31 scon ALLANDER 

32 Victor Fernandez 

33 Paul Crayton 

34 JERRY WHITE 

35 Maarcus Jefferson 

36 Freuris Montero 

37 Jamonte Lightfoot 

38 Steven Yune 

39 DANA RHODES 

40 MARCUS GENGLER 

41 MIKE HOUSTON 

42 GREGORY EDWARDS 

43 Donne Engstad 

44 Stephen Ortiz 

45 KIMBERLY BARCELONA 

46 DAVE DURBIN 

47 Caroline Houston 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

Black History Month SK 

Overall Finish List 

5KRun 

Bib No Age Gend 

46 31 M 

71 16 M 

72 15 M 

19 23 M 

98 28 M 

69 17 M 

110 16 M 

67 16 M 

73 43 M 

117 26 M 

44 32 M 

47 16 M 
79 35 M 

26 33 M 

8 25 M 

118 30 M 

23 24 M 

1 32 M 

12 31 M 

5 28 M 

7 27 M 

114 34 F 
15 29 M 

20 49 M 

11 27 M 

95 35 M 

10 29 M 

68 14 M 

105 44 M 

70 17 M 
113 32 M 

27 26 M 

21 45 M 

116 39 M 

16 29 M 

51 27 M 

48 27 M 

3 31 M 

84 46 M 

109 46 M 

40 44 M 

74 35 M 

39 39 M 

6 39 M 

112 44 F 
107 57 M 

42 44 F 

1 

AG Place 

1 Top Fin 

115-19 

215-19 

1 20-24 
1 25-29 

315-19 

415-19 

515-19 

1 Master 

225-29 

1 30-34 

615-19 

1 35-39 

230-34 
325-29 

330-34 

220-24 

430-34 
530-34 

425-29 

525-29 

1 Top Fin 

625-29 

1 45-49 
725-29 

235-39 

825-29 

110-14 

140-44 

715-19 
630-34 

925-29 

245-49 

335-39 

1025-29 

1125-29 
1225-29 

730-34 

345-49 

445-49 

240-44 

435-39 

535-39 
635-39 

1 Master 

1 gndmste 

140-44 

Time 

17:19.43 

17:43.69 
17:54.03 

17:58.00 

18:31.56 

18:57.60 
19:09.05 

20:10.72 

20:13.60 

20:29.46 

20:33.49 

20:59.00 
21:20.88 

21:24.95 

21 :37.41 

21 :40.39 
21:41.24 

21:44.73 

21:49.10 

21:55.15 

21 :55.40 
22:01.73 

22:10.98 

22:23.92 

22:29.32 

22:32.53 

22:38.22 
22:39.00 

22:43.47 

22:46.55 

22:51.78 

22:53.03 

22:53.19 
22:54.11 

23:02.05 

23:03.74 

23:05.02 

23:08.66 

23:14.03 

23:21.35 

23:27.24 
23:27.77 

23:42.69 

24:04.64 

24:05.37 

24:10.88 

24:12.34 

02/06/2017 08:39:44 

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight



Race Date 

!February 04, 2017 

Female Master Winners 

Place Name Q!Y 
1 KIMBERLY BARCELONA 

Female Grandmaster Winners 

Place Name 
1 DEBRA THOMSON 

Female OVERALL Winners 

Place Name 
1 EDEN KEENE 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

Black History Month 5K 

Age Group Results 

5KRun 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
44 112 45 24:05.37 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
60 106 97 38:08.26 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
34 114 22 22:01.73 

02/04/2017 09:59:42 
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Race Date 

February 04, 2017 

Female 9 and Under 

Place Name 
1 SAMANTHA SYKES 

Female 10 to 14 

Place Name 
1 Sarah Houston 

2 Aubrey Engstad 

3 ELLA HAMPSON 

4 AMIYAH ERNANDES 

Female 15 to 19 

Place Name 
1 GRACIE MEYER 

Female 20 to 24 

Place Name 
1 KATIE ROKO 

2 ABBEY MCCONNELL 

Female 25 to 29 

Place Name 
1 KATHRYN BAILEY 

2 MARY JO WEIDMAN 

3 CHELSEA PARK 

Female 30 to 34 

Place Name 
1 Annie Lanclos 

2 LAUREN ONEILL 

3 SAMANTHA STARBIRD 

4 JEN SONG 

5 Retina McCarterer 

6 SARA ADAMS 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

City 

Qty 

Black History Month 5K 

Age Group Results 

5K Run 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
8 97 100 40:11.88 

Age Bib No Overall Time 

14 43 79 32:20.05 

13 38 86 35:33.40 

11 100 93 37:20.17 

11 101 94 37:21.30 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
16 88 78 31 :59.54 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
23 104 64 28:00.94 

23 108 69 29:15.19 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
25 103 70 29:15.78 

25 63 96 37:59.43 
25 57 101 45:07.29 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
30 45 51 25:06.29 

31 33 63 27:46.64 

31 119 72 29:29.93 

32 59 75 30:54.51 

30 4 76 30:59.78 

30 125 92 36:39.07 

2 02/04/2017 09:59:42 
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Race Date 

February 04, 2017 

Female 35 to 39 

Place Name 
1 ltzy Grigsby 

2 SARA HALDEMAN 

3 SONYA HEIDT 

4 ANGELA JONES 

5 JENNIFER VONSIK 

Female 40 to 44 

Place Name 
1 Caroline Houston 

2 CSHANDA LAMB 

3 LENAE FALCONE 

Female 45 to 49 

Place Name 
1 Patricia Dolan 

2 JENN Wharton 

3 JENNIFER BREWER 

Female 55 to 59 

Place Name 
1 DEBORAH JONES 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

City 

City 

Black History Month SK 

Age Group Results 

5KRun 

Age Bib No Overall 
38 25 66 

36 94 73 

36 55 80 

39 61 88 

37 75 89 

Age Bib No Overall 
44 42 47 

42 123 67 

44 54 83 

Age Bib No Overall 
45 18 71 

45 

45 

87 

78 
74 

85 

Time 
28:08.80 

29:41.93 

32:33.13 

35:41.32 

35:41.55 

Time 
24:12.34 

28:55.41 

34:26.41 

Time 
29:22.82 

30:32.47 

35:19.12 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
55 93 98 39:34.96 

3 02/04/2017 09:59:42 

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight

ashley.o.tevebaugh
Highlight



Race Date 

February 04, 2017 

Male 99 and Under 

Place Name 
1 Roger Stevens 

2 HUGH GATLIN 

*Overall place within gender 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

Black History Month 5K 

Age Group Results 

Walkers Division 

Age Bib No Overall* 
29 31 1 

57 121 2 

2 

Time 
45:38.66 

48:33.16 

0210412011 1o:tH :o3 
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Race Date Black History Month 5K 
February 04, 2017 Age GrouQ. Results 

SK Run 

Male 25 to 29 

Place Name fi.!Y Age Bib No Overall Time 
10 Maarcus Jefferson 29 16 35 23:02.05 

11 Freuris Montero 27 51 36 23:03.74 

12 Jamonte Lightfoot 27 48 37 23:05.02 

13 Anthony Pearl 28 17 48 24:16.90 

14 Felix Pardo 27 13 49 24:26.47 

15 Andre Pitts 27 50 50 24:55.08 

16 Logan Krul 28 49 52 25:18.49 

Male 30 to 34 

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time 
1 John Parra 32 44 11 20:33.49 

2 Nicolas Allerd 33 26 14 21:24.95 

3 WINDELL GROUBY JR 30 118 16 21 :40.39 

4 SHIAN HUGGLER 32 1 18 21 :44.73 

5 Patrick Mcnamee 31 12 19 21:49.10 

6 SCOTT ALLANDER 32 113 31 22:51.78 

7 Steven Yune 31 3 38 23:08.66 

8 Kevin Lyles 31 28 53 25:24.57 

9 TROY MILLER 32 64 57 26:07.55 

10 AMTHONY CREECH 30 85 91 36:39.02 

11 BRANDON HAMPSON 34 99 95 37:23.56 

Male 35 to 39 

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time 
1 RICK GRIMES 35 79 13 21:20.88 

2 DANIEL SMITHEY 35 95 26 22:32.53 

3 JERRY WHITE 39 116 34 22:54.11 

4 GREGORY EDWARDS 35 74 42 23:27.77 

5 Donne Engstad 39 39 43 23:42.69 

6 Stephen Ortiz 39 6 44 24:04.64 

7 Nicholas Ranstad 38 14 54 25:26.35 

8 CALVIN JONES 39 62 58 26:27.95 

9 Jamaal Jackson 35 83 59 26:33.66 

10 JEREMY BREWER 37 80 62 27:37.19 

11 DAMIAN JEFFERSON 37 111 65 28:08.44 

12 CHRIS VONSIK 38 76 82 33:33.19 

13 RYAN FALCONE 37 53 84 34:26.71 

14 BRIAN SYKES 39 96 99 40:11.75 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

6 02/04/2017 09:59:42 
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Race Date 

February 04, 2017 

Male 40 to 44 

Place Name .9!ll 
1 RONALD YEATTS 

2 MIKE HOUSTON 

3 JOSE GONZALEZ 

4 Michael January 

Male 45 to 49 

Place Name 
1 David Duber 

2 Paul Crayton 

3 DANA RHODES 

4 MARCUS GENGLER 

5 ERIC COUTURE 

6 LATIF TARIQ 

Male 55 to 59 

Place Name 
1 KIRK THOMAS 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

City 

Black History Month SK 

Age Group Results 

5KRun 

Age Bib No Overall 
44 105 29 

44 40 41 
42 77 60 
42 82 90 

Age Bib No Overall 
49 20 24 

45 21 33 
46 84 39 
46 109 40 

49 115 55 

45 120 56 

Time 
22:43.47 
23:27.24 

27:21.82 

36:09.47 

Time 
22:23.92 
22:53.19 

23:14.03 

23:21.35 

25:57.32 
26:06.18 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
58 102 61 27:27.57 

7 02/04/2017 09:59:42 
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Race Date 

February 04, 2017 

Male Master Winners 

Place Name 
1 JAMIE SPROUL 

Male Grandmaster Winners 

Place Name 
1 DAVE DURBIN 

Male OVERALL Winners 

Place Name 
1 JACEN LANCLOS 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

Black History Month 5K 

Age Group Results 

SK Run 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
43 73 9 20:13.60 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
57 107 46 24: 10.88 

Age Bib No Overall Time 
31 46 1 17:19.43 

4 02/04/2017 09:59:42 
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Race Date 

February 04, 2017 

Bib No Name 

Team -WILD CATS 

1 71 JACK BROCKMAN 

2 72 JOSH SPROUL 
3 69 BLAKE SHARP 
4 67 CRISTIAN 
5 73 JAMIE SPROUL 
6 68 TYLER RATHBURN 
7 70 SOKEJAWIL HILL 

8 74 GREGORY EDWARDS 

Team - Swift & Deadly 

1 46 JACEN LANCLOS 
2 98 FAWADSAFI 

3 44 John Parra 
4 47 Roper Jones 
5 113 SCOTT ALLANDER 
6 51 Freuris Montero 
7 48 Jamonte Lightfoot 

8 50 Andre Pitts 
9 45 Annie Lanclos 

10 49 Logan Krul 

Team -Hydra 

1 12 Patrick Mcnamee 
2 15 Cody Owens 
3 11 Evan Lunsford 
4 10 Joshua Linn 
5 16 Maarcus Jefferson 
6 17 Anthony Pearl 
7 13 Felix Pardo 
8 14 Nicholas Ranstad 

Team - FRES PANTHERS 

1 112 KIMBERLY BARCELONA 
2 87 JENN Wharton 
3 88 GRACIE MEYER 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

Black History Month SK 
Final Team Results 

5KRun 

Class - A coed 
Overall Cumulative Cumulative 

Time Time 

Finish Position - 1 

Team Score (times): 2:43:52.96 

2 2 17:43.69 17:43.69 

3 5 17:54.03 35:37.72 
6 11 18:57.60 54:35.32 
8 19 20:10.72 1:14:46.04 

9 28 20:13.60 1:34:59.64 

28 56 22:39.00 1:57:38.64 
30 86 22:46.55 2:20:25.19 
42 128 23:27.77 2:43:52.96 

Finish Position - 2 

Team Score (times): 2:51:19.10 

1 1 17: 19.43 17:19.43 

5 6 18:31.56 35:50.99 
11 17 20:33.49 56:24.48 
12 29 20:59.00 1:17:23.48 

31 60 22:51.78 1:40:15.26 

36 96 23:03.74 2:03:19.00 
37 133 23:05.02 2:26:24.02 
50 183 24:55.08 2:51:19.10 
51 234 25:06.29 3:16:25.39 
52 286 25:18.49 3:41:43.88 

Finish Position - 3 

Team Score (times): 3:06:19.39 

19 19 21:49.10 21:49.10 
23 42 22:10.98 44:00.08 
25 67 22:29.32 1:06:29.40 
27 94 22:38.22 1:29:07.62 
35 129 23:02.05 1:52:09.67 

48 177 24:16.90 2:16:26.57 

49 226 24:26.47 2:40:53.04 

54 280 25:26.35 3:06:19.39 

Finish Position - Inc. 

Team Score (times): 

45 
74 
78 

45 24:05.37 24:05.37 
119 30:32.47 54:37.84 
197 31:59.54 1:26:37.38 
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Race Date 

February 04, 2017 

Bib No Name 

Team - Duffie Shuffle 

1 8 Brrandon Countryman 
2 5 Nolan Laughlin 
3 7 Angelo Rodriguez 
4 3 Steven Yune 

5 6 Stephen Ortiz 

6 4 Retina McCarterer 

Results By Fort Rucker PFC 

Black History Month 5K 
Final Team Results 

5KRun 

Class - A coed 
Overall Cumulative Cumulative 

Time 

Finish Position - Inc. 

Team Score (times): 

15 15 21:37.41 21:37.41 
20 35 21:55.15 43:32.56 
21 56 21:55.40 1:05:27.96 
38 94 23:08.66 1:28:36.62 
44 138 24:04.64 1:52:41.26 
76 214 30:59.78 2:23:41.04 
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